
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

731 

85 

509 

78 

209 

796 

473 

9 

320 

234 

4 

919 

193 

17 

139 

313 

177 

16 

694 

201 

343 

958 

Name 

Aksel PORROSON 

Rico SILDNIK 

Kaupo PAKKAS 

Kristo OJASTE 

Kelvin-Kristen KÜLV 

Matis HEINPÕLD 

Martin KOTKAS 

Romer KUNGLA 

Toivo KALJAS 

Mattis KANGUR 

Edvin BALABANOV 

Kaido KASE 

Onni PEROLAHTI 

Kennert LINAMAA 

Miko VÄLI 

Janar SÄDEME 

Kaiser KOPTI 

Sten LUMISTE 

Reiko RATTUS 

Kevin VILLAND 

Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 

Oliver PÕDRA 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant Model Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

11.594 

25.415 

25.715 

31.129 

55.330 

59.531 

1:23.253 

1:37.715 

1:41.404 

1:50.391 

2:02.188 

2:03.475 

2:09.405 

2:34.356 

2:44.435 

2:53.876 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

11.594 

13.821 

0.300 

5.414 

24.201 

4.201 

23.722 

14.462 

3.689 

8.987 

11.797 

1.287 

5.930 

24.951 

10.079 

9.441 

1 Lap 

14.792 

4.084 

2.789 

39.750 

Best Tm 

2:30.732 

2:33.608 

2:32.962 

2:35.884 

2:34.435 

2:41.961 

2:40.543 

2:44.295 

2:45.545 

2:46.057 

2:47.392 

2:44.556 

2:50.194 

2:45.301 

2:46.482 

2:44.421 

2:38.074 

3:02.471 

3:06.264 

2:41.421 

2:48.549 

3:00.774 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.594 

Avg. Speed 

48.443 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.732 

Best Speed 

47.767 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

337 

326 

179 

713 

5 

406 

185 

Name 

Roobert RATTUS 

Magnus PIIR 

Ilmari SOO 

Kenneth LIND 

Rauno SILLAMAA 

Joose PENTTI 

Ilmar JAKOBSON 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant Model Laps 

6 

6 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.093 

1:25.490 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:49.650 

3:05.648 

2:45.754 

2:54.610 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.594 

Avg. Speed 

48.443 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.732 

Best Speed 

47.767 

Best Lap by 

731 - Aksel PORROSON 
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Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(473) Martin KOTKAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(9) Romer KUNGLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(320) Toivo KALJAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(234) Mattis KANGUR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(4) Edvin BALABANOV 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:42.126 

2:42.647 

2:41.961 

2:44.023 

2:44.317 

2:47.247 

2:42.456 

2:40.543 

2:41.148 

2:43.425 

2:46.522 

2:47.305 

2:46.610 

2:44.295 

2:47.006 

2:46.327 

2:47.764 

2:54.691 

2:45.545 

2:45.744 

2:51.798 

2:46.473 

2:58.352 

2:55.151 

2:46.829 

2:46.057 

2:49.073 

2:48.731 

2:47.979 

2:48.603 

2:48.891 

Diff 

+0.165 

+0.686 

+2.062 

+2.356 

+5.286 

+1.913 

+0.605 

+2.882 

+5.979 

+6.762 

+2.315 

+2.711 

+2.032 

+3.469 

+10.396 

+0.199 

+6.253 

+0.928 

+12.807 

+9.606 

+0.772 

+3.016 

+2.674 

+1.922 

+2.546 

+1.499 

Time of Day 

15:00:43.619 

15:03:25.745 

15:06:08.392 

15:08:50.353 

15:11:34.376 

15:14:18.693 

15:17:05.940 

15:00:48.742 

15:03:31.198 

15:06:11.741 

15:08:52.889 

15:11:36.314 

15:14:22.836 

15:17:10.141 

15:00:47.170 

15:03:33.780 

15:06:18.075 

15:09:05.081 

15:11:51.408 

15:14:39.172 

15:17:33.863 

15:00:45.262 

15:03:30.807 

15:06:16.551 

15:09:08.349 

15:11:54.822 

15:14:53.174 

15:17:48.325 

15:01:04.742 

15:03:51.571 

15:06:37.628 

15:09:26.701 

15:12:15.432 

15:15:03.411 

15:17:52.014 

15:00:45.268 

15:03:34.159 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(919) Kaido KASE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(193) Onni PEROLAHTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(17) Kennert LINAMAA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(139) Miko VÄLI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(313) Janar SÄDEME 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:47.393 

3:04.110 

2:56.557 

2:47.392 

2:51.390 

2:44.556 

2:47.086 

2:58.059 

3:12.528 

2:56.765 

2:57.627 

2:57.321 

2:51.085 

2:57.013 

2:56.581 

2:53.540 

2:50.194 

2:47.481 

2:45.301 

2:57.466 

2:51.450 

3:07.644 

3:00.331 

2:46.482 

2:51.316 

3:05.170 

2:59.505 

3:07.588 

3:11.784 

2:44.421 

3:18.961 

3:01.242 

Diff 

+0.001 

+16.718 

+9.165 

+3.998 

+2.530 

+13.503 

+27.972 

+12.209 

+13.071 

+7.127 

+0.891 

+6.819 

+6.387 

+3.346 

+2.180 

+12.165 

+6.149 

+22.343 

+15.030 

+4.834 

+18.688 

+13.023 

+21.106 

+25.302 

+34.540 

+16.821 

Time of Day 

15:06:21.552 

15:09:25.662 

15:12:22.219 

15:15:09.611 

15:18:01.001 

15:00:36.177 

15:03:20.733 

15:06:07.819 

15:09:05.878 

15:12:18.406 

15:15:15.171 

15:18:12.798 

15:00:48.351 

15:03:45.672 

15:06:36.757 

15:09:33.770 

15:12:30.351 

15:15:23.891 

15:18:14.085 

15:00:50.342 

15:03:37.823 

15:06:23.124 

15:09:20.590 

15:12:12.040 

15:15:19.684 

15:18:20.015 

15:00:43.121 

15:03:29.603 

15:06:20.919 

15:09:26.089 

15:12:25.594 

15:15:33.182 

15:18:44.966 

15:00:41.441 

15:03:25.862 

15:06:44.823 

15:09:46.065 

Lap 

(731) Aksel PORROSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(85) Rico SILDNIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(509) Kaupo PAKKAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(78) Kristo OJASTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(209) Kelvin-Kristen KÜLV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(796) Matis HEINPÕLD 

Lap Tm 

2:30.732 

2:32.558 

2:36.598 

2:39.342 

2:38.102 

2:43.469 

2:33.608 

2:37.542 

2:38.237 

2:37.165 

2:40.819 

2:40.473 

2:32.962 

2:36.761 

2:39.246 

2:43.892 

2:43.053 

2:41.624 

2:35.884 

2:37.405 

2:39.184 

2:44.817 

2:40.524 

2:41.628 

2:34.482 

2:34.435 

2:36.369 

2:37.016 

2:58.113 

2:42.457 

Diff 

+1.826 

+5.866 

+8.610 

+7.370 

+12.737 

+3.934 

+4.629 

+3.557 

+7.211 

+6.865 

+3.799 

+6.284 

+10.930 

+10.091 

+8.662 

+1.521 

+3.300 

+8.933 

+4.640 

+5.744 

+0.047 

+1.934 

+2.581 

+23.678 

+8.022 

Time of Day 

15:00:29.809 

15:03:00.541 

15:05:33.099 

15:08:09.697 

15:10:49.039 

15:13:27.141 

15:16:10.610 

15:00:34.360 

15:03:07.968 

15:05:45.510 

15:08:23.747 

15:11:00.912 

15:13:41.731 

15:16:22.204 

15:00:38.487 

15:03:11.449 

15:05:48.210 

15:08:27.456 

15:11:11.348 

15:13:54.401 

15:16:36.025 

15:00:36.883 

15:03:12.767 

15:05:50.172 

15:08:29.356 

15:11:14.173 

15:13:54.697 

15:16:36.325 

15:00:38.867 

15:03:13.349 

15:05:47.784 

15:08:24.153 

15:11:01.169 

15:13:59.282 

15:16:41.739 
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Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(337) Roobert RATTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(326) Magnus PIIR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(179) Ilmari SOO 
1 
2 
3 

(713) Kenneth LIND 
1 
2 

(5) Rauno SILLAMAA 
1 

Lap Tm 

3:22.814 

3:00.774 

4:07.094 

3:06.080 

3:10.042 

2:49.650 

2:57.424 

2:57.119 

2:56.576 

5:03.015 

3:05.648 

4:50.231 

3:13.811 

3:23.829 

3:06.539 

2:45.754 

2:51.741 

2:54.610 

Diff 

+22.040 

+1:06.320 

+5.306 

+9.268 

+7.774 

+7.469 

+6.926 

+2:13.365 

+1:44.583 

+8.163 

+18.181 

+0.891 

+5.987 

Time of Day 

15:04:18.119 

15:07:18.893 

15:11:25.987 

15:14:32.067 

15:17:42.109 

15:01:00.418 

15:03:50.068 

15:06:47.492 

15:09:44.611 

15:12:41.187 

15:17:44.202 

15:01:29.634 

15:04:35.282 

15:09:25.513 

15:12:39.324 

15:16:03.153 

15:19:09.692 

15:00:54.104 

15:03:39.858 

15:06:31.599 

15:00:49.584 

15:03:44.194 

15:01:45.457 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

5 
6 
7 

(177) Kaiser KOPTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(16) Sten LUMISTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(694) Reiko RATTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(201) Kevin VILLAND 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(343) Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(958) Oliver PÕDRA 
1 

Lap Tm 

3:02.331 

3:01.527 

3:05.122 

3:13.169 

2:38.074 

2:39.347 

2:42.771 

2:39.852 

4:00.423 

3:04.251 

3:02.471 

3:11.206 

3:08.488 

3:14.318 

3:08.849 

3:06.264 

3:10.932 

3:10.938 

3:16.028 

2:43.363 

2:41.421 

4:42.679 

2:57.824 

3:08.280 

2:48.549 

2:52.872 

3:00.031 

3:00.090 

4:33.134 

Diff 

+17.910 

+17.106 

+20.701 

+35.095 

+1.273 

+4.697 

+1.778 

+1:22.349 

+1.780 

+8.735 

+6.017 

+11.847 

+2.585 

+4.668 

+4.674 

+9.764 

+1.942 

+2:01.258 

+16.403 

+26.859 

+4.323 

+11.482 

+11.541 

+1:44.585 

Time of Day 

15:12:48.396 

15:15:49.923 

15:18:55.045 

15:01:10.850 

15:04:24.019 

15:07:02.093 

15:09:41.440 

15:12:24.211 

15:15:04.063 

15:19:04.486 

15:00:59.960 

15:04:04.211 

15:07:06.682 

15:10:17.888 

15:13:26.376 

15:16:40.694 

15:01:02.475 

15:04:11.324 

15:07:17.588 

15:10:28.520 

15:13:39.458 

15:16:55.486 

15:00:46.003 

15:03:29.366 

15:06:10.787 

15:10:53.466 

15:13:51.290 

15:16:59.570 

15:00:47.683 

15:03:36.232 

15:06:29.104 

15:09:29.135 

15:12:29.225 

15:17:02.359 

15:00:55.305 
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